
In 2014 the Board approved Regional Grants in Aid for a total of $300,000. with distribution as 
follows: 
 
 
 Chesterfield Sports Society (Cowichan Sportsplex)  145,111. 
 Cowichan Energy Alternative Society  21,363. 
 Cowichan Family Caregivers  29,133. 
 Cowichan Green Community.  29,133. 
 Cowichan Valley Arts Council  24,277. 
 Cowichan Valley Hospice  48,555. 
 Cowichan Valley Performing Arts Foundation  2,428. 
   $300,000. 
 


